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VMA Manufacturers Workshop & Tour
Ramada & Five Sullivan Bros. Convention Center, Waterloo, Iowa, April 7-9, 2010

Delegate List by Last Name
Allen Atnip




Daniel Measurement & Control


allen.atnip@emerson.com
Chintan Barbhaya



Cameron Valves & Measurement 


Chintan.Barbhaya@c-a-m.com
Scott Bauer




Emerson Process Mgmt.Valve Actuation LLC

bauer.scott@eim-co.com
Dave Behling




VanAire, Inc.





dbehling@vanaireinc.com
Bob Berger




Emerson Process Mgmt.Valve Actuation LLC

bob.berger@emerson.com
Ken Branco [speaker]



R.E.V.V. International



REVVINT@aol.com
Arie Bregman




DFT, Inc.





abregman@dftvalves.com
Donald Curtin




Conval, Inc.





dcurtin@conval.com
John Drisko




Emerson Process Mgmt.Valve Actuation LLC

drisko.john@eim-co.com
Amith John Fernandes


Cameron Flow Control



amith.fernandes@c-a-m.com
Jamie Flinchbaugh*



Lean Learning Center




jamie@leanlearningcenter.com
Charles Gipson



Spirax Sarco





cgipson@spirax.com
Angela Hingston-Oliver


Valve Manufacturers Association of America

ahingstonoliver@vma.org
Ricky Jones




Cameron Flow Control



ricky.jones@c-a-m.com
Robert Kachur




AUMA Actuators, Inc.




bobkachur@auma-usa.com
Steve Kedsch




VanAire, Inc.





skedsch@vanaire.com
Sam Kelton




Triangle Pump Components, Inc.


skelton@triangle-pump.com
Kevin Kemerer [committee]


Precision Pump & Valve Service, Inc.

kekemerer@ppvs.com
Juney Kim [committee}


Curtiss Wright Flow Control Company – Farris Engineering   jkim2@curtisswright.com
Cheryl Koopman



Richards Industries




ckoopman@richardsind.com
Michael Kuta
[speaker]


Productivity, Inc.




mkuta@productivityinc.com
Tony Lambert




VanAire, Inc.





tlambert@vanaireinc.com
Bob Luthy




Richards Industries




bluthy@richardsinc.com
David Magliocco



Richards Industries




dmagliocco@richardsind.com
Bill Metz




Richards Industries




bmetz@richardsind.com
James Meyers




Cameron Flow Control



james.meyers@c-a-m.com
Benjamin Mingo



Spirax Sarco





bmingo@spirax.com
Terry Molnar




Moog Flo-Tork





tmolnar@ft.moog.com
Mark Nahorski




PBM, Inc.





mnahorski@pbmvalve.com
Mark Otwell




Triangle Pump Components, Inc.


marko@triangle-pump.com
Dennis Petrucci



DFT, Inc.





dpetrucci@dft-valves.com
Jared Pickering



Conval, Inc.





jpickering@conval.com
A.David Reinhardt [committee]

Daniel Measurement & Control


david.reinhardt@emerson.com
Bill Sandler




Valve Manufacturers Association of America

wsandler@vma.org
Everett Smalls




Spirax Sarco





esmalls@spirax.com
Paul Souza




AUMA Actuators, Inc.




psouza@auma-usa.com
George Suppes [speaker}


John Deere Waterloo Works, Drive Train Div.
SuppesGeorgeR@JohnDeere.com
Gerald Tomlinson



Cameron Flow Control



gerald.tomlinson@c-a-m.com
J. Manuel Torres



Triangle Pump Components, Inc.


mtorres@triangle-pump.com
Colleen VanderVelde
[committee]

Cameron Flow Control



colleen.vandervelde@c-a-m.com
Brian Weaver




AUMA Actuators, Inc.




brianw@auma-usa.com
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